
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

WA PRA-MORA 10(5) AND WA PFH 12-1(6)
MATHER MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

WA
PIERCE/YAKIMA
MT RAINIER NATIONAL PARK

VANCOUVER WA
JULEE K. McTAGGART
01/21/00

Signed:

Title: Date: ______________

Contract Awarded To:  Gary Merlino Construction Company, Incorporated       Date:  February 2, 2000

Schedule: Z

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

PCT CONSTRUCTION INC
7400 3RD AVE SOUTH
SEATTLE, WA  98108

 1,106,214.92

GOODFELLOW BROS INC
22035 SE WAX ROAD SUITE 14
MAPLE VALLEY, WA  98038

 1,152,984.00

GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC
9125 10TH AVE SOUTH
SEATTLE, WA  98108

 1,181,230.00

LLOYD H KESSLER INC
7206 NW 25TH AVE
VANCOUVER, WA  98665

No 1,193,405.00( )

TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC
20225 BROADWAY AVE SOUTH
SNOHOMISH, WA  98290

 1,351,052.00

GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO
16623 8TH AVE SOUTH
SEATTLE, WA  98148

 1,363,650.00

C A CAREY CORP
537 NW LOCUST ST
ISSAQUAH, WA  98027

 1,387,790.00

Engineer's Estimate 1,576,615.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

WA PRA-MORA 10(5) AND WA PFH 12-1(6)
MATHER MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Date: 01/24/00

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Schedule: Z

15101 LPSM Mobilization
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC ALL 98,928.06     98,928.06
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 1,000.00      1,000.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 65,000.00     65,000.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 25,000.00     25,000.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 150,000.00    150,000.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 15,000.00     15,000.00
C A CAREY CORP 90,000.00     90,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 143,000.00    143,000.00

15401 LPSM Contractor testing
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC ALL 5,000.00      5,000.00
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 9,500.00      9,500.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 5,000.00      5,000.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 25,000.00     25,000.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 5,250.00      5,250.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 5,000.00      5,000.00
C A CAREY CORP 10,000.00     10,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00      5,000.00

15501 LPSM Construction schedule
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC ALL 531.30        531.30
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 1.00          1.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1,000.00      1,000.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 5,000.00      5,000.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 500.00        500.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 1,000.00      1,000.00
C A CAREY CORP 5,000.00      5,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,000.00      2,000.00

20801 m3 Structure excavation (walls)
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 850 27.00     22,950.00
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 46.00     39,100.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 80.00     68,000.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 11.00      9,350.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 20.00     17,000.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 35.00     29,750.00
C A CAREY CORP 40.00     34,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 35.00     29,750.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

WA PRA-MORA 10(5) AND WA PFH 12-1(6)
MATHER MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Date: 01/24/00

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   2

Schedule: Z

25601 A each Ground anchor
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 74 3,157.36    233,644.64
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 2,935.00    217,190.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 2,700.00    199,800.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 3,000.00    222,000.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 2,700.00    199,800.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 3,000.00    222,000.00
C A CAREY CORP 3,200.00    236,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00    370,000.00

25601 B each Ground anchor , remove existing and replace
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 0.0 0.00          0.00
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 0.00          0.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 0.00          0.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 0.00          0.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 0.00          0.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 0.00          0.00
C A CAREY CORP 0.00          0.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 0.00          0.00

25602 each Performance test - ground anchor
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 9 689.51      6,205.59
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 1,850.00     16,650.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1,700.00     15,300.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 1,800.00     16,200.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 1,700.00     15,300.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 1,600.00     14,400.00
C A CAREY CORP 1,500.00     13,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,750.00     24,750.00

55210 A kg Concrete coloring agent , tied-back wall
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 830 52.94     43,940.20
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 5.00      4,150.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 25.00     20,750.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 11.00      9,130.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 3.00      2,490.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 25.00     20,750.00
C A CAREY CORP 12.00      9,960.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 12.00      9,960.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

WA PRA-MORA 10(5) AND WA PFH 12-1(6)
MATHER MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Date: 01/24/00

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   3

Schedule: Z

55210 B kg Concrete coloring agent , sidewalks and curbs
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 0.00 0.00          0.00
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 0.00          0.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 0.00          0.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 0.00          0.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 0.00          0.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 0.00          0.00
C A CAREY CORP 0.00          0.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 0.00          0.00

55504 m Structural steel soldier piles
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 446.0 167.73     74,807.58
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 168.00     74,928.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 150.00     66,900.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 175.00     78,050.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 155.00     69,130.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 150.00     66,900.00
C A CAREY CORP 175.00     78,050.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 450.00    200,700.00

55704 m2 Treated structural timber and lumber
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 614 159.90     98,178.60
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 185.00    113,590.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 175.00    107,450.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 200.00    122,800.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 168.00    103,152.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 180.00    110,520.00
C A CAREY CORP 250.00    153,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 175.00    107,450.00

56501 m Drilled shafts
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 275 970.87    266,989.25
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 1,270.00    349,250.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1,200.00    330,000.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 1,300.00    357,500.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 1,200.00    330,000.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 1,350.00    371,250.00
C A CAREY CORP 1,500.00    412,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,500.00    412,500.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

WA PRA-MORA 10(5) AND WA PFH 12-1(6)
MATHER MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Date: 01/24/00

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   4

Schedule: Z

60101 m3 Concrete
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 40 796.95     31,878.00
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 1,890.00     75,600.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 250.00     10,000.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 1,635.00     65,400.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 1,700.00     68,000.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 2,000.00     80,000.00
C A CAREY CORP 1,000.00     40,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 400.00     16,000.00

60102 m2 Concrete Facing, tied-back wall
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 610 230.38    140,531.80
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 160.00     97,600.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 400.00    244,000.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 200.00    122,000.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 400.00    244,000.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 450.00    274,500.00
C A CAREY CORP 370.00    225,700.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 325.00    198,250.00

61401 m3 Lean concrete backfill
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 123 531.30     65,349.90
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 1,115.00    137,145.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 250.00     30,750.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 965.00    118,695.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 1,050.00    129,150.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 1,100.00    135,300.00
C A CAREY CORP 500.00     61,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 325.00     39,975.00

63509 fix hr rate Flagger
PCT CONSTRUCTION INC 480 36.00     17,280.00
GOODFELLOW BROS INC 36.00     17,280.00
GARY MERLINO CONSTRUCTION CO INC 36.00     17,280.00
LLOYD H KESSLER INC 36.00     17,280.00
TAGGART CONSTRUCTION INC 36.00     17,280.00
GLACIER CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT CO 36.00     17,280.00
C A CAREY CORP 36.00     17,280.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 36.00     17,280.00


